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General information about company

Scrip code 532123

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE395A01016
Name of the company BSEL Algo Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh§ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 -7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 1.44
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 1.41
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 1.43
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 1.44
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 1.52
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
of asa % of No. Of
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | No. of
No. of Partly Shares No. Of
Category | Nos of | fully paid | paid- | SPres | shares | shares Underlying | Shares Outstandin
Category | of 0 Yy pa P underlying | held (calculated . . ying Underlying g
shareholders | up equity | up : _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding . ESOP
@) shareholder .. | Depository [ (VII) = as per Total as a . Outstanding
(1) shares equity . o convertible Granted
m held (IV) | shares Receipts (Ivy+ SCRR, 7% of securities Warrants (X0O)
%) (V)+ (V1) [ 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XB)
held Asa%of (XA)
™ (A+B+C2) Class Class Total
eg: X egY
Promoter
(A) iLromoter 17593867 17593867 | 20.31 17593867 17593867 | 20.31
Group
(B) Public 63965 69022973 69022973 | 79.69 69022973 69022973 | 79.69
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 63973 86616840 86616840 | 100 86616840 86616840 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding
,asa % Total Number of
assuming Number of I;}l:r]::r of ]];I?sn_osal Other Shares
full . Locked in shares ledoed Unge ctakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | (x]1J) FXI\% XV) € lifany (XVI) | (XVII) =
of (XIVHXV+XVI)
Cat convertible Number of
ACEOTY | securities ( equity shares
Category | of
gory asa held in
) shareholder L
(I percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
°lf diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | orm (XVID
Zaaifal) No. () total |No.|total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total Sutb- Sutb- Sutb-
(X];I): o-a Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares |[(a) | Shares category | category | ca ;gory
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i) (iii
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) ]fL 20.31 10300000 | 58.54 17593867
romoter
Group
(B) Public 79.69 68928652 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10300000 | 11.89 86522519 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
No. o
of asa % of No. Of
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of : No. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares Shares Shares No.
i id- . . Total i .
Category & Nos. Of fully p?ld paid underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights N ao Underlylpg Underlying Out
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up : _ as a % | Outstanding . ESC
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per . Outstanding
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . of convertible Grai
held (IV) | shares Receipts | (IV)* SCRR, Total |sccurities | \VATrants (XC
held (VD) (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB)
V) Asa % of Class eg: | Class rights
(A+B+C2) |y cg:Y Total
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 10370800 10370800 | 11.97 10370800 10370800 | 11.97
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 6 7223067 7223067 |8.34 7223067 7223067 |8.34
(specify)
(S:;)(—l"l;otal 8 17593867 17593867 | 20.31 17593867 17593867 | 20.31
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 8 17593867 17593867 | 20.31 17593867 17593867 | 20.31
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)] Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 2 190 190 0 190 190 0
Sub-Total
2 190 190 0 190 190 0
B)(D)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 2 100830 100830 [0.12 100830 100830 [0.12
Category [
Sub-Total
2 100830 100830 | 0.12 100830 100830 | 0.12
B)(2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 62255 37942219 37942219 | 43.8 37942219 37942219 | 43.8
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal 1 , ¢ 22001503 22001503 | 25.4 22001503 22001503 | 25.4
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 291 1410550 1410550 |1.63 1410550 1410550 |1.63
(1)) Bodies Corporate | 185 5128611 5128611 |[5.92 5128611 5128611 |[5.92
(m) Any Other 882 2439070 2439070 |2.82 2439070 2439070 |2.82
(specify)
(S};lia(—z‘"l;otal 63961 68921953 68921953 | 79.57 68921953 68921953 | 79.57
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 63965 69022973 69022973 | 79.69 69022973 69022973 | 79.69
(B)2)+(B)
B3)HBY
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 63973 86616840 86616840 | 100 86616840 86616840 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 63973 86616840 86616840 | 100 86616840 86616840 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
,asa % Total Number of
assuming Number of gﬁ;ﬁer of g?sn-osal Other Shares
full Locked in shares P .| encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization o
; pledged Undertaking | . a
conversion | (XTIT) (XIV) (XV) ifany (XVI) [ (XVII) =
of (XIVHXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shastlden (| e et
share % of % of % of Asa% As a % of Sub- Sub-
capital) No. ( total | No. [total |No. |total |No. [oftotal |No. |total ‘ "
(Xlil): o (@) Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares |[(a) | Shares category | category
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i)
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 11.97 10300000 | 99.32 10370800
Any Other
(d) (specify) 8.34 0 0 7223067
Sub-Total
20.31 10300000 | 58.54 17593867
AX®)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
P 20.31 10300000 | 58.54 17593867
romoter
Group (A)=
A)D)+HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 0 10 0 0
Sub-Total
0 10 0 0
B)1)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 0.12 100830 0 0
Category I
Sub-Total
0.12 100830 0 0
B)(2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(g holding nominal |43.8 37851378 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal |, , 22001503 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIS) 1.63 1410550 0 0
) Bodies Corporate | 5.92 5127351 0 0
(m) Any Other 2.82 2437030 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total
79.57 68827812 0 0
(B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 79.69 68928652 0 0
B)(2)+B)
B3)+HBY4
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
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Total (

ATBHC2) 100 10300000 | 11.89 86522519
Total

(ALBHC) 100 10300000 | 11.89 86522519
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BABULAL JAIN

PAN (II)

KIRIT R KANAKIYA

POOJA K KANAKIYA

K K FORAM

Click here to go back

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

70800

10300000

10370800

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

70800

10300000

10370800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.89

11.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

70800

10300000

10370800

Total

70800

10300000

10370800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.08

11.89

11.97

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

70800

10300000

10370800

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.89

11.97

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

0

10300000

10300000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=]

100

99.32

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIIT)

70800

10300000

10370800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

STOCK WATCH
SECURITIES
PVTLTD

PAN (II)

PLEASANT
PACKAGING
PVTLTD

RELAXED
PACKAGERS
PVT LTD

BLACKMORE
CONSULTANCY
PVTLTD

CONSISENT
PACKAGERS
PVTLTD

PRAVARA
COMMERCIAL
PVT LTD

TOTAL BIZCON
SOLUTION
LIMITED

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

1

1

1

1

1

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

178392

1015526

1133177

1263381

1497000

2135591

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

178392

1015526

1133177

1263381

1497000

2135591

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.17

1.46

1.73

2.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

178392

1015526

1133177

1263381

1497000

2135591

Total

178392

1015526

1133177

1263381

1497000

2135591

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.21

1.17

1.31

1.46

1.73

2.47

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

178392

1015526

1133177

1263381

1497000

2135591

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.46

1.73

2.47

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

178392

1015526

1133177

1263381

1497000

2135591

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

Category Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 7223067
held (IV)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 7223067
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 7223067

Total 7223067

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 8.34

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and 7223067
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.34

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0

As a % of total 0

Shares held (b)

Number of §quity
domateralized | 7223067

form (XVIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ORBIT PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED

TEAM ANAMIKA ALGO LIMITED

PAN (II)

Click here to go back

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1208826

2343402

3552228

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1208826

2343402

3552228

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.71

4.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1208826

2343402

3552228

Total

1208826

2343402

3552228

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.4

2.71

4.1

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

1208826

2343402

3552228

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XIT)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.71

4.1

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1208826

2343402

3552228

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Category

Trusts

Clearing Members

LLP

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

866

882

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

570

11755

19100

2407645

2439070

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

570

11755

19100

2407645

2439070

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

570

11755

19100

2407645

2439070

Total

570

11755

19100

2407645

2439070

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.02

2.78

2.81

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

570

11755

19100

2407645

2439070

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.02

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

570

11595

19100

2405765

2437030

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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